
WEST VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 

3805 HAPPY VALLEY RD 

COTTONWOOD, CA 96022 

http://www.westvalleytrack.net 

 

2019 TRACK & FIELD SCHEDULE 
 

DAY  DATE   OPPONENT  PLACE  TIME  

Wednesday March 13 * Enterprise  Enterprise  3:30 

Friday  March 15 ** North State Relays CSU, Chico      12:00 

Wednesday March 20 * Yreka/Central Valley West Valley  3:30 

Friday  March 22 * Eagle Classic Relays West Valley  1:00 

Wednesday March 27 * Anderson/Lassen Anderson  3:30 

Fri/Sat  March 29/30 *** Stanford Invitational Palo Alto  TBA 

Saturday March 30 * Hornet Invitational Enterprise  9:00 

Wednesday April 3  * Central Valley/Lassen Central Valley  3:30 

Saturday April 6  *** Thunder Invitational Rocklin   TBA 

Wednesday April 10 * University Prep  West Valley  3:30 

Friday    April 12 * West Valley Invite Oroville  12:00 

Saturday April 20 *** Meet of Champions Sacramento  TBA 

Wednesday April 24 * Anderson/Yreka Anderson  3:30 

Friday  April 26 ** Nevada Union Invite Grass Valley  12:00 

Friday  May 3  * NAL Championships Anderson  1:00 

Thursday May 9  ** Division II Champs Orland   2:00 

Friday  May 17  *** NSCIF Finals  West Valley  3:00 

Fri/Sat  May 24/25 *** State CIF Champs Fresno   3:00 

Principal:   Emmett Koerperich 

Athletic Director:  Scott Fairley 

Coaches: Scott Fairley, Steve Main, Bill Elliott, James O’Brien, 

 Scott Fuller, Justin Byxbe, Kevin Johnston, Erin Sprague 

                                                          

Colors/Mascot:   Cardinal-Gold/Eagles     1/04/19 

 

*  full team **  qualify only ***  elite athletes 

 

 


